Website : www.nagamills.com

HAVE A NICE DAY
Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

:
:
:
:
:

2008203232
15.10.2024

920014525

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

265.00 

0.00 

0.31 

263,943.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Three Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :